Preliminary Data Sheet ZL40260
ZL40260
Confidential
July 2017
© 2017  Microsemi Corporation
1
Low Skew, Low Additive Jitter 2 x10 LVPECL Fanout Buffer
Features

 Test equipment
Figure 1.  Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 ZL40260LDG1  32 Pin QFN Trays
  ZL40260LDF1 32 pin QFN Tape and Reel
 ZL40260QGG1 32 pin eTQFP Trays
 ZL40260QGF1 32 pin eTQFP Tape and Reel
Package size: 5 x 5 mm QFN and 7 x 7 mm eTQFP
-40C to +85C
-40C to +85C
CLK_SEL
IN0_p
IN0_n
IN1_p
IN1_n
OUT0_p
OUT0_n
OUT1_p
OUT1_n
OUT2_p
OUT2_n
OUT3_p
OUT3_n
OUT4_p
OUT4_n
OUT5_p
OUT5_n
OUT6_p
OUT6_n
OUT7_p
OUT7_n
OUT8_p
OUT8_n
OUT9_p
OUT9_n
Vbb
ZL40260
Preliminary Data Sheet ZL40260
ZL40260
Confidential
July 2017
© 2017  Microsemi Corporation